Gaston County

GaStOH County Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 25-270

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the April 2025 Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $12,948.91; Overpayments - $10,329.00; VTS Refunds - $2,142.58;
Grand Total - $25,420.49)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for April 2025
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TAXPAYER NAME

April 2025 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

MANN+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL
MANN-+HUMMEL
MANN+HUMMEL

ROBINSON, ELAINE
TOTAL

April 2025 OVERPAYMENTS
AMOS, MICHAEL H

BISHOP, EDWARD KENT
BLEDSOE, BILLY JOE
CHANDLER, JONATHAN
CORELOGIC

CORP, RAYMOND
FERGUSON, PHOEBE ANN
FLOWERS, MISTY
GALBREATH COSTNER, LLC
GINGLES, JUDY G

JENNY P. HOLMAN

JENNY P. HOLMAN
JOHNSON, CLEOPATRA
JONES, JASON BLAIRE
JONES, JASON BLAIRE
KELLY, AMY GREEN

LAIL, BRETT

LAIL, BRETTW

LERETA, LLC

LONG, BRYAN K
LOVELACE, CAROLYN F.
MALOY, PAUL KENNETH
MELLIS, WINSLOW G
PENDLETON, CLAYTON R
PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES
RUCCIO, WILLIAM P

VASUDEVANNAIR, UNNIKRISHNAN
VASUDEVANNAIR, UNNIKRISHNAN

WALLEN, ARTHUR
WALLEN, EMMA
WELLS, ROBERT G JR
TOTAL

April 2025 VTS REFUNDS
CLEVELAND COUNTY TAX
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX
LINCOLN COUNTY TAX
MCFEE, RONNIE EUGENE
MOSTELLER, JERRY KENNETH
POPE, JOSHUA LEE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$113.05
$1,176.90
$1,748.91
$9,559.18

$350.87
$12,948.91

$221.15
$204.98
$150.00
$106.11
$100.00
$127.41
$221.99
$200.00
$429.32
$200.00
$130.47
$395.92
$192.01
$1,173.31
$185.54
$142.18
$141.43
$132.63
$1,000.00
$208.25
$1,026.13
$210.00
$780.00
$141.75
$725.21
$266.63
$346.35
$611.54
$120.33
$127.49

$301.87
$10,329.00

$361.39
$310.40
$220.60
$619.62
$289.57
$137.75
$203.25
$2,142.58

$25,420.49



